

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12919/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2005 in WP No. 2610/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMINARAYAN MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yashobant Dass, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. A. Ramakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

The parties are at liberty to complete the pleadings.

(Satish K. Yadav) (Madhu Saxena)
Court Master Court Master