

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4183/2007

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAXMINARAYAN MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the appellant.

List after summer vacation.

(Madhu Bala)  
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master