

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4183/2007

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAXMINARAYAN MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter after Dussehra holidays.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master