

^ITEM NO.115 COURT NO.6 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4183/2007
STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAXMINARAYAN MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Niranjan Sahoo,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The civil appeal is dismissed in terms of the
signed order.

(Madhu Bala)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4183 OF 2007
STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

...APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

LAXMINARAYAN MOHANTY

...RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

We find no reason to interfere with the impugned
order passed by the High Court.

The civil appeal is dismissed. However, the
question of law is kept open.

â- |.....J

[MADAN B. LOKUR]

NEW DELHI â- |.....J.

23RD NOVEMBER, 2016 [ADARSH KUMAR GOEL]